

Parberser Singh & ors. vs. State of H.P & Ors.

CWPOA No.5326/2019

5.7.2023 Present: Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar, Mr. B.C. Verma,
Addl. AGs, for the respondent/State.
Mr. Anubhav Chopra, Advocate, for respondents No.2
to 12.
Mr. Hamender Singh Chandel, Advocate, for the
remaining respondents.

CMP-T No.390/2023

For the reasons stated in the application, early
hearing application is allowed. Application stands disposed of.

CWPOA No.5326/2019

As prayed for, list on 5th September, 2023.

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

5th July, 2023
(CS)