

Parberser Singh & ors. Versus The State of Himachal Pradesh & ors.

CWPOA No.5326 of 2019

03.11.2023 Present: Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Vishal Panwar, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.1-State.

Mr. Anubhav Chopra, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

Mr. Hamender Singh Chandel, Advocate, for remaining respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on **24.11.2023**.

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

November 03, 2023
(Shivender)